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Final Authorisation on Marina Fees and Charges for Port Denarau Marina 

Limited  

 

1. Pursuant to Sections 39 and 41of the Fijian Competition and Consumer Commission 

Act 2010 and the Fijian Competition and Consumer Commission (Control of 

Prices for Marina Management Services for Passengers on Commercial Ships 

and Cargo Transportation) Order 2024, FCCC makes the following authorisation 

on the marina fees and charges for Port Denarau Marina Limited.  

Citation and commencement  

2. This Authorisation may be cited as Final Authorisation for Marina Fees and Charges 

by Port Denarau Marina Limited and is deemed to have come into force on 29 

March 2024.  

Maximum prices  

3.  (a) The prices set out in Schedule 1 herein shall be the maximum rates applicable, 

as the case maybe, at which the goods and services mentioned therein may be 

supplied as listed in Schedule 1.   

(b) No new charges shall be levied, applied or charged unless authorised in writing 

by Fijian Competition & Consumer Commission (FCCC).   

Schedule 1: Marina Fees and Charges  
  

Maximum Authorised Price (VEP)  

($)   
Passenger Levy   

Adult  $ 3.12  

Child  $ 2.09  

Local/Staff  $ 1.51  

Free of Charge (FOC) Passengers  -  

Commercial Berthing per Meter (in length) per 
month  

 

0 – 10m  $70.00  

10 < m < = 18  $90.00  

18 < m < = 25  $105.00  

>25 $115.00  
Ancillary Fees   

Mark Up on Commercial Berthing  

Electricity  

Nil  

Annual Contractor Fees  $500.00  
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Schedule 1: Marina Fees and Charges  
  

Maximum Authorised Price (VEP)  

($)   
Water Blasting    

8m- 10m  $44.44  

11m - 14m  $66.67  

15m - 17m  $88.89  

18m – 19m  $111.11  

20m  $133.33  
  

Boat Yard    
Travel Lift (LOA)   

8m  $204.44  

9m  $217.78  

10m  $231.11  

11m  $253.33  

12m  $288.89  

13m  $315.56  

14m  $355.56  

15m  $426.67  

16m  $511.11  

17m  $595.56  

18m  $706.67  

19m  $973.33  

20m  $1,066.67  

Hardstand/day   

8m  $24.89  

9m  $29.33  

10m  $33.78  

11m  $38.22  

12m  $42.67  

13m  $48.89  

14m  $53.33  

15m  $57.78  

16m  $66.67  

17m  $71.11  

18m  $75.66  

19m  $84.44  

20m  $88.89  
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Schedule 1: Marina Fees and Charges  
  

Maximum Authorised Price (VEP)  

($)   
Container Storage/ Month    

20ft  $191.11  

40ft  $382.22  

Drystack Storage    

Per m  $26.67  

Per launch  $29.33  

Storage    

M2 weekly  $2.67  

M2 monthly  $8.89  

 

Conditions to this Authorisation  

4. The following conditions apply for the purpose of this Authorisation:  

(a) This Authorisation applies to Local Commercial Operators and Users in Fiji 

only; and  

(b) Port Denarau Marina Limited must reporton the progress of investments 

and furnish evidence to FCCC. The FCCC retains the right to revise the 

Authorisation if these investmentsare not carried out.  

Expiration of the Authorisation  

5. This Authorisation expires at the start of 29 March 2027, unless revoked, amended, 

or varied by FCCC. 

6. This Authorisation supersedes all previous authorisations, determinations or 

understandings in connection with its subject matter. 

 

Made and authorised this 28th day of March 2024 

Commissioners/Board Members: 

 

© Fijian Competition and Consumer Commission  


